B172
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Focusing Lenses
fθ Lenses
Objectives
Expanders
Others

[mm]
Focal length
f
[mm]
Edge Thickness
te
[mm]
Center Thickness
tc
[mm]
Back focal length
fb
[mm]
Centration
[ ′ ]
DLB-10-20PM φ10 20.0 5.1 6.7 16.6 <1
DLB-10-25PM φ10 25.0 4.9 6.1 22.1 <1
DLB-10-30PM φ10 30.1 4.7 5.7 27.4 <1
DLB-10-40PM φ10 40.0 4.6 5.3 37.5 <1
DLB-10-50PM φ10 50.0 4.4 5.0 47.5 <1
DLB-10-60PM φ10 60.1 4.4 4.9 57.6 <1
DLB-10-70PM φ10 69.9 4.3 4.7 67.3 <1
DLB-10-80PM φ10 80.1 4.2 4.6 77.8 <1
DLB-10-100PM φ10 100.5 4.2 4.5 98.1 <1
DLB-12.7-25PM φ12.7 25.1 5.3 7.3 21.5 <1
DLB-12.7-30PM φ12.7 30.0 5.2 6.8 26.7 <1
DLB-12.7-40PM φ12.7 40.1 4.9 6.1 36.9 <1
DLB-12.7-50PM φ12.7 50.1 4.7 5.7 47.3 <1
DLB-12.7-60PM φ12.7 60.0 4.6 5.4 57.3 <1
DLB-12.7-70PM φ12.7 69.9 4.5 5.2 67.5 <1
DLB-12.7-80PM φ12.7 79.9 4.5 5.1 77.4 <1
DLB-12.7-100PM φ12.7 100.1 4.3 4.8 97.9 <1
DLB-15-25PM φ15 25.2 6.0 8.8 20.7 <1
DLB-15-30PM φ15 30.1 5.7 8.0 26.0 <1
DLB-15-40PM φ15 40.1 5.2 6.9 36.5 <1
DLB-15-50PM φ15 50.1 5.0 6.3 47.1 <1
DLB-15-60PM φ15 59.9 4.8 5.9 57.0 <1
DLB-15-70PM φ15 70.2 4.8 5.7 67.4 <1
DLB-15-80PM φ15 79.9 4.7 5.5 77.1 <1
DLB-15-100PM φ15 100.0 4.5 5.2 97.3 <1
DLB-20-30PM φ20 30.6 6.8 10.9 24.9 <1
DLB-20-40PM φ20 40.1 6.2 9.2 35.3 <1
DLB-20-50PM φ20 50.2 5.7 8.1 46.0 <1
DLB-20-60PM φ20 60.2 5.4 7.4 56.6 <1
DLB-20-70PM φ20 70.1 5.2 6.9 66.7 <1
DLB-20-80PM φ20 79.9 5.1 6.6 76.6 <1
DLB-20-100PM φ20 99.5 4.9 6.1 96.4 <1
DLB-20-120PM φ20 120.3 4.7 5.7 117.3 <1
DLB-20-150PM φ20 149.8 4.6 5.4 147.0 <1
DLB-20-170PM φ20 170.0 4.6 5.3 167.2 <1
DLB-20-200PM φ20 200.1 4.5 5.1 197.3 <1
DLB-20-220PM φ20 220.0 4.5 5.0 216.9 <3
DLB-20-250PM φ20 250.0 4.4 4.9 247.0 <3
DLB-20-300PM φ20 300.0 4.3 4.7 297.1 <3
DLB-25-40PM φ25 40.9 7.7 12.5 34.2 <1
DLB-25-50PM φ25 50.1 7.1 10.9 44.9 <1
DLB-25-60PM φ25 60.1 6.7 9.8 55.2 <1
DLB-25-70PM φ25 69.9 6.3 9.0 65.3 <1
DLB-25-80PM φ25 80.0 6.2 8.5 75.9 <1
DLB-25-100PM φ25 100.2 5.9 7.7 96.5 <1
DLB-25-120PM φ25 119.8 5.6 7.2 116.2 <1
DLB-25-150PM φ25 149.6 5.5 6.7 146.2 <1
DLB-25-170PM φ25 170.4 5.3 6.4 167.1 <1
DLB-25-200PM φ25 200.1 5.2 6.1 197.0 <1
DLB-25-220PM φ25 222.0 5.2 6.0 218.9 <1
DLB-25-250PM φ25 250.8 5.1 5.8 247.7 <1
DLB-25-300PM φ25 300.0 5.0 5.6 296.6 <3
Compatible Optic Mounts
LHF-10S, -15S, -20S, -25S / LHA-25
B174
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings

[mm]
Focal length
f
[mm]
Edge Thickness
te
[mm]
Center Thickness
tc
[mm]
Back focal length
fb
[mm]
Centration
[ ′ ]
DLB-25.4-40PM φ25.4 50.1 7.0 10.9 44.9 <1
DLB-25.4-50PM φ25.4 50.1 7.0 10.9 44.9 <1
DLB-25.4-60PM φ25.4 60.1 6.6 9.8 55.2 <1
DLB-25.4-70PM φ25.4 69.9 6.2 9.0 65.3 <1
DLB-25.4-80PM φ25.4 80.0 6.1 8.5 75.9 <1
DLB-25.4-100PM φ25.4 100.2 5.8 7.7 96.5 <1
DLB-25.4-120PM φ25.4 119.8 5.6 7.2 116.2 <1
DLB-25.4-150PM φ25.4 149.6 5.4 6.7 146.2 <1
DLB-25.4-170PM φ25.4 170.4 5.3 6.4 167.1 <1
DLB-25.4-200PM φ25.4 200.1 5.1 6.1 197.0 <1
DLB-25.4-220PM φ25.4 222.0 5.1 6.0 218.9 <1
DLB-25.4-250PM φ25.4 250.8 5.0 5.8 247.7 <1
DLB-25.4-300PM φ25.4 300.0 5.0 5.6 296.6 <3
DLB-30-50PM φ30 50.3 8.6 14.1 43.5 <1
DLB-30-60PM φ30 60.3 8.1 12.6 53.9 <1
DLB-30-70PM φ30 70.8 7.7 11.5 65.0 <1
DLB-30-80PM φ30 80.3 7.4 10.7 75.0 <1
DLB-30-100PM φ30 100.7 6.8 9.5 96.0 <1
DLB-30-120PM φ30 120.1 6.6 8.8 115.7 <1
DLB-30-150PM φ30 150.0 6.3 8.1 146.0 <1
DLB-30-170PM φ30 169.9 6.1 7.7 166.0 <1
DLB-30-200PM φ30 200.2 6.0 7.3 196.4 <1
DLB-30-220PM φ30 220.2 5.9 7.1 216.5 <1
DLB-30-250PM φ30 249.7 5.8 6.9 246.1 <1
DLB-30-300PM φ30 300.4 5.7 6.6 296.9 <1
DLB-30-350PM φ30 350.0 5.6 6.4 346.2 <3
DLB-30-400PM φ30 400.0 5.5 6.2 396.3 <3
DLB-30-450PM φ30 450.0 5.5 6.1 446.5 <3
DLB-30-500PM φ30 500.0 5.5 6.0 496.5 <3
DLB-40-60PM φ40 60.2 11.0 19.3 50.2 <1
DLB-40-70PM φ40 70.3 10.2 17.2 61.7 <1
DLB-40-80PM φ40 80.2 9.7 15.8 71.8 <1
DLB-40-100PM φ40 99.9 8.9 13.7 92.8 <1
DLB-40-120PM φ40 120.0 8.3 12.3 113.7 <1
DLB-40-150PM φ40 150.1 7.7 10.9 144.5 <1
DLB-40-170PM φ40 169.7 7.5 10.3 164.5 <1
DLB-40-200PM φ40 199.7 7.2 9.6 194.8 <1
DLB-40-220PM φ40 220.7 7.0 9.2 216.0 <1
DLB-40-250PM φ40 249.1 6.9 8.8 244.6 <1
DLB-40-300PM φ40 300.5 6.7 8.3 296.1 <1
DLB-40-350PM φ40 349.9 6.5 7.9 345.8 <1
DLB-40-400PM φ40 399.7 6.4 7.6 395.7 <1
DLB-40-450PM φ40 450.0 6.3 7.4 445.5 <3
DLB-40-500PM φ40 500.0 6.3 7.2 495.6 <3
Achromatic Doublets DLB W3076Catalog
Code
Compatible Optic Mounts
LHF-25.4S, -30AS, -40AS